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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ZUNERA ARIF 

MAHNOOR MEHMOOD 

ASHFAQ AHMED 

ASIFA SULTANA 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

HAFIZ USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MEHMOOD AHMAD

ASAAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

TARIQ MEHMOOD

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

39901157

39900828

39900897

39901210

39900126

39900235

39900116

39900942

39900553

39900609

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

10 Case #  27M2019

11

12

13

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ASIF 

AMMAD ASHRAF 

FAHMEED ANJUM RANA

ASIF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL

1

2

3

39900009

39900840

39900561

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SYED AHSAN IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL SULEMAN 

NUMAN BAIG 

USMAN SARWAR 

NADIR ALI 

JUNAID ALI 

NAEEM AHMED 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AYUB 

AWAIS QARNI 

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

NAWAB BAIG

GHULAM SARWAR

IHTISHAM UL HAQ

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

RASHID KHALID

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

39901014

39900785

39900295

39900300

39900110

39901233

39900960

39900986

39901033

39901037

39901107

39900866

SAHIWAL

KASUR

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

KAMRAN ASHRAF 

TOUSEEF AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUSTAFA SHARIF 

ALI ASAD 

MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI 

MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA 

NAEEM AZMAT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

KARAMAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AZMAT KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

39900020

39900917

39900268

39900762

39900289

39901160

39900484

39900848

39900135

39900803

39900744

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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STENOGRAPHER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

10 Case #  27M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD DANISH 

KHALID MAHMOOD

HURMAT KHAN

1

2

39900750

39901243

LAHORE

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


