PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10 Case # 27M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	39901157	1	ZUNERA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	39900828	2	MAHNOOR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMAD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	39900897	3	ASHFAQ AHMED ASAAN UL HAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	39901210	4	ASIFA SULTANA MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	39900126	5	MUHAMMAD HASSAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	39900235	6	MUHAMMAD USMAN SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	39900116	7	HAFIZ USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	39900942	8	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	39900553	9	MUHAMMAD TALHA MUHAMMAD AZAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	39900609	10	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SHAKIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Follo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	39900009	11	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA FAHMEED ANJUM RANA	LAHORE	NOT F	RECOMMENDED		
2	39900840	12	MUHAMMAD HAMZA ASIF ASIF IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT F	RECOMMENDED		
3	39900561	13	AMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KAMAL	LAHORE	NOT F	RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 27M2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
4	39901014	14	SYED AHSAN IFTIKHAR SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
5	39900785	15	MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD IDREES	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
6	39900295	16	MUHAMMAD BILAL SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
7	39900300	17	NUMAN BAIG NAWAB BAIG	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
8	39900110	18	USMAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
9	39901233	19	NADIR ALI IHTISHAM UL HAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
10	39900960	20	JUNAID ALI ZAKIR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
11	39900986	21	NAEEM AHMED RASHID KHALID	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
12	39901033	22	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MUNIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
13	39901037	23	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
14	39901107	24	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AYUB	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
15	39900866	25	AWAIS QARNI MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Case # 27M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	39900020	26	KAMRAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	39900917	27	TOUSEEF AHMAD MUHAMMAD SARWAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	39900268	28	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	39900762	29	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	39900289	30	MUSTAFA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	39901160	31	ALI ASAD KARAMAT HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	39900484	32	MUHAMMAD ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	39900848	33	MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	39900135	34	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI BARKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	39900803	35	MUHAMMAD NUMAN CHATTHA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	39900744	36	NAEEM AZMAT KHAN AZMAT KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STENOGRAPHER - (BS-14)</u>

Sr. | Application | Merit | Candidate's Name/

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

MUHAMMAD DANISH

HURMAT KHAN

No. of Candidates Recommended 10

Domicile

KASUR

Status

FAIL

Case # 27M2019

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	<u> Bonnone</u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.			
Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview								
1	39900750		MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID MAHMOOD	LAHORE	FAIL				

Note:

39901243

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.